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Skate the Lakeshore 2025
Adult Beginner Showcase
1 Pamela Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

Adult High Beginner FS
1 Pamela Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Lucia Carew Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Emma Merryfield Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Matilda Anderson The Garden SA
4 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi
5 Shelby Wilstead Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Erin Ford Lake Effect FSC
3 Srinika Averineni Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Haylee Lafountain Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Robin Macha Greater Grand Rapids FS

Aspire 1 Prog Grp C
1 Henslee Irmen Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Emma Emery Lake Effect FSC
3 Savannah Wayne Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Lily Weddington Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Claire Dunn Lake Effect FSC
6 Madeline Hains Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 1-4 Showcase
1 Emma Ford Lake Effect FSC
2 Alexandra Beverwyk Lake Effect FSC
3 Ellyana Koehn Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Julieta Camacho SC of Novi
2 Bryn Stechschulte Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Ellory Olson Greater Grand Rapids FS
5 Claire Weber Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Kimberly Prince Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Alina Geerlings Lake Effect FSC
3 Abigail Leaver Lake Effect FSC
4 Ellyana Koehn Lake Effect FSC
5 Emma Ford Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp C
1 Victoria Puente Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Eliza Jones Bowling Green SC
3 Alaina Feller Lake Effect FSC
4 Jenna Weber Lake Effect FSC
5 Sophie Irmen Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Violet Mills Greater Grand Rapids FS
7 Elle Milhiem Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 3 Prog Grp A
1 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Lydia Noonan Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 3 Prog Grp B
1 Zaria Wiedmayer Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Neela Parthasarathy Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Evey Strait Lake Effect FSC
4 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Olivia Haveman Lake Effect FSC
2 Celia Marchese Lake Effect FSC
3 Juliet Simons Lake Effect FSC
4 Macy Kelderman Lake Effect FSC
5 Sierra Zurburg Griff's Icehouse West

Basic 1 Elements
1 Carter Welch Novi Ice Arena
2 Charlotte Spoelma Lakeshore SA
3 Aubree Ulfig SC of Novi
4 Adeline Halleck Slater Family Ice Arena

Basic 1 Program
1 Carter Welch Novi Ice Arena
2 Aubree Ulfig SC of Novi
3 Charlotte Spoelma Lakeshore SA
4 Adeline Halleck Slater Family Ice Arena

Basic 1-6 Showcase
1 Adrianna Apess Lake Effect FSC
2 Ashley Beckmann Lake Effect FSC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Olivia Muratore Lakeshore SA
2 Liam McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
3 Arlo Reimus Lake Effect FSC

Basic 2 Program
1 Olivia Muratore Lakeshore SA
2 Lillian Freeland Lake Effect FSC
3 Liam McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
4 Arlo Reimus Lake Effect FSC

Basic 3 Elements
1 Alyssa Ulfig SC of Novi
2 Lucy Lator Lakeshore SA
3 Maylea Arellano Greater Grand Rapids FS
4 Parker Meyer Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 3 Program
1 Alyssa Ulfig SC of Novi
2 Maylea Arellano Greater Grand Rapids FS
3 Adrianna Apess Lake Effect FSC
4 Ashley Beckmann Lake Effect FSC
5 Parker Meyer Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Sahanvi Kasam Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Regina Camacho SC of Novi
2 Aria Spicer Lake Effect FSC
3 Olivia Slamka Lakeshore SA
4 Ruitong Zhou Novi Ice Arena
5 Lillian Dewaters Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Rylee Cowen Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Yelyn Yun Lake Effect FSC
2 Vanessa McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
3 Elizabeth Schelhas Lakeshore SA
4 Madelyn Dunn Lake Effect FSC
5 Eleanor Labar Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Aubrey Kanaar Lakeshore SA

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Skate the Lakeshore 2025
Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Regina Camacho SC of Novi
2 Lillian Dewaters Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Ruitong Zhou Novi Ice Arena
4 Olivia Slamka Lakeshore SA
5 Rylee Cowen Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Yelyn Yun Lake Effect FSC
2 Aria Spicer Lake Effect FSC
3 Kenzie Koehn Lake Effect FSC
4 Aubrey Kanaar Lakeshore SA
5 Eleanor Labar Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Program Grp C
1 Emrie Gruenwald Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Vanessa McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
3 Elizabeth Schelhas Lakeshore SA
4 Lily Pilbeam Lake Effect FSC
5 Eva Vandam Lake Effect FSC
6 Madelyn Dunn Lake Effect FSC

Basic 5 Elements
1 Abigail Dunn Lake Effect FSC
2 Katherine Whitmore Lake Effect FSC
3 Cecilia Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Mckinlee Welch SC of Novi
5 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA
6 Nora Lator Lake Effect FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Cecilia Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Holly Smith SC of Novi
3 Nora Lator Lake Effect FSC
4 Katherine Whitmore Lake Effect FSC
5 Ayana Johnson Wings Event Center

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Abigail Dunn Lake Effect FSC
2 Mckinlee Welch SC of Novi
3 Shravi Mudunuri Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Madeline Stidmon Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA

Basic 6 Elements Grp A
1 Brielle Bailey Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Xanthe Smith-ohlund Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC
4 Magnolia Mcallister Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Jovie Vallier Lake Effect FSC

Basic 6 Elements Grp B
1 Drew Warner Lake Effect FSC
2 Emeri Lijewski Lake Effect FSC
3 Evelyn Porczynski Lake Effect FSC
4 Natalie Nadernejad Greater Grand Rapids FS
5 Ricky Sismour Lake Effect FSC
6 Avery Warncke Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1 Xanthe Smith-ohlund Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Magnolia Mcallister Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC

Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Brielle Bailey Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Emeri Lijewski Lake Effect FSC
3 Jovie Vallier Lake Effect FSC
4 Avery Warncke Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 6 Program Grp C
1 Drew Warner Lake Effect FSC
2 Natalie Nadernejad Greater Grand Rapids FS
3 Ricky Sismour Lake Effect FSC
4 Juliana Dennis Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Evelyn Porczynski Lake Effect FSC

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Ava Urbina Greater Kalamazoo SA

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Emily Fletcher Lake Effect FSC
2 Makenna Fairbanks Lake Effect FSC
3 Myah Gomoluch Ann Arbor FSC
4 Aliera Rodrigo Lake Effect FSC
5 Gabrielle Meersma Lake Effect FSC

Level 1 CM Grp A
1 Erin Ford Lake Effect FSC
2 Emma Merryfield Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Lucia Carew Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi

Level 1 CM Grp B
1 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Ellory Olson Greater Grand Rapids FS
3 Claire Weber Lake Effect FSC
4 Savannah Wayne Greater Kalamazoo SA

Level 1 CM Grp C
1 Violet Mills Greater Grand Rapids FS
2 Jenna Weber Lake Effect FSC
3 Madeline Hains Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Lily Weddington Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Emma Emery Lake Effect FSC

Level 2 CM Grp A
1 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Julieta Camacho SC of Novi
3 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Bryn Stechschulte Greater Kalamazoo SA

Level 2 CM Grp B
1 Victoria Puente Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Kimberly Prince Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Alaina Feller Lake Effect FSC
5 Eliza Jones Bowling Green SC

Level 3 CM
1 Ava Urbina Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Neela Parthasarathy Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Olivia Haveman Lake Effect FSC

PreBronze Solo Dances
1 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Ava Smith Lake Effect FSC
3 Emily Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Skate the Lakeshore 2025
PreBronze Solo Dances
1 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Ava Smith Lake Effect FSC
3 Emily Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

Preliminary Solo Dances
1 Lydia Noonan Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Bryn Stechschulte Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Cecilia Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Solo Dances
1 Lydia Noonan Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Bryn Stechschulte Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Showcase
1 Makenna Fairbanks Lake Effect FSC
2 Gabrielle Meersma Lake Effect FSC

Preliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Ava Smith Lake Effect FSC

PrePreliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Sarah Hudson Greater Grand Rapids FS

PrePreliminary Showcase
1 Alina Geerlings Lake Effect FSC
2 Emily Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

Snowplow Sam Program
1 Lia Civici Greater Grand Rapids FS

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com


